
As of 8th July 2024

FEE SCHEDULE

2024/2025 Fees & Charges adopted by Lachlan Shire Council

2 weeks notice

Child’s Full Fee

After School Care(attracts CCS)

Vacation Care (Full day)

Mobile (Full day) (attracts CCS)

Preschool (Full Fee)

Preschool (Health Care Card)

Preschool (ATSIC Families)

Late Fee ($15 for every 10 minutes)

Cancellation Fee

Cancel Booked Care

Annual Enrolment & Kinderloop Fee
(per family)

$31.00

$15.00

$26.00

$26.00

$34.00

$79.00

$45.00

$32.00


