

LACHLAN SHIRE COUNCIL Wiradjuri Country



## **FEE SCHEDULE**

As of 8th July 2024

After School Care(attracts CCS)	\$32.00
Vacation Care (Full day)	\$45.00
Mobile (Full day) (attracts CCS)	\$79.00
Preschool (Full Fee)	\$34.00
Preschool (Health Care Card)	\$26.00
Preschool (ATSIC Families)	\$26.00
Late Fee (\$15 for every 10 minutes)	\$15.00
Cancellation Fee	Child's Full Fee
Cancel Booked Care	2 weeks notice
Annual Enrolment & Kinderloop Fee (per family)	\$31.00